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Individual Horse Past Performances - Lifetime: Divine Qath

Divine Oath

Own: Let’s Go Stable

5Jly1541Mth fm 1% @ :
2May15-3SA fm 1% ®
May1540Bel fm 1% [T
20Mar15-8FG  fm *1lg @
2Feb15-9GP fm 6@ :
2MDec1H0GP gd 11 ®
N0ct14-4SA fm 1% ®
20Sep14-5Del fm 1% @
16Aug14-8AP fm 11 @® :
IYH-9AP fm 12O
3May14-4Pen gd 1 @ :
19Apr14-9Kee fst 1@
2Feb14-1GP fm 73 @ -
18Jantd-1GP fm T @ :

B. c. 4 (Mar) KEESEP12$200,000

Sire: Broken Vow (Unbridled) $25,000

Dam: Rejoicing (Forestry)
Br: Sanford R. Robertson (Ky)

Tr:

4721114 1:3542:114 34 UnitdNtn-G1

A48 1:141 2:0522:30 34 CWhtghm-G2
A841:13 1:3621:474 44 FtMarcy-G3
A4811:113 1:3531:48 - 44 MMunzJrH-G2

5041:16 1:4012:15 4 MDiarmd-G2

4841:132 1:3742:021
4821:132 1:3821:562
231 .48 1:1211:354

24 48 113 144

23 452 1:09 1:281
242 .49 1:1331:304

51 1:172 2:0942:341 3 WLMcKntH-G3
A8 1:112 1:344 1464
A4731:121 1:3611:473

TwilDrby-G2
KentG3-G
Secretar-G1
AmercnDb-G3
PennMileB500k
Lexingtn-G3
0C 75k/n1x-N
Md Sp Wt 42k

Pletcher Todd A

889 35 3 65 8
951 23 2 42
955 24 %6 22 1}
Wi B R R B
957 & 2 35
9711 5 5 31 11
88 3 43344 43y 53
87 1 525 6% tho
846 713719 710 79
87 2 66 65 6] 52
84 8 65 73 751 47}
835 64 523 51 42
8510 7 510 59 33}

8171

2 hd ghd

WORKS: Jun27 Mthdf fst :483 B 7/774 Jun20 Mth4f fst :491 B 33/709 Jun14 Beltr.tdf fst:434 B 15/46

g5y
4
8
)
5
13
1
"
653
13
4
2
nk
1

Trujillo E
Bejarano R
PradoE'S
Geroux F
Velazquez J R
Castellano J J
Castellano J J
Caraballo J C
Geroux F
Geroux F
Decarlo C P
Castellano J J
Castellano J J
Castellano J J

L119
L1
L119
L1
L1
L116
L122
L120
L123
L119
L116
L118
L120
L122

53.20
210
590

Life 14 5 1 1 s464210 97 DFd oy S 800 9 -

[ -
2015500 0 4730 85| gum 1901 0 sa000 8
014 9 5 1 1 $41680 97 Turf(305) 13 5 0 1 $424210 97

90- 11 Big Blue Kitten118'5 Slumber123nk Twilight Eclipse123ne  Off rail, tired 9
58- 35 Ashleyluvssugr1243 Gnesh1213 GoingSomwhr11933  Came out str,norally 5
90- 05 BigBlueKitten1192f HoweGreat116hd Middleburg1173 Stalked 2p, norally 8

2.0 106- 01 Chocolate Ride116% Slumber1163 Paroled1151 Inside turns,no kick 6

400
440
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380

80- 18 MnSqnc1233 TwightEclps12113 ChngofCmmnd1173 Chaseddw,no late bid 8
42- 47 Divine Oath1163 Fixador116" Manchurian High115'} 3w-bid1/4.clr,held3
93-10 Long On Value118nk Sawyer's Hill118nk Divine Oath1224 Rallied btwn latelt
98- 01 Divine Oath1203 Bashart116" Other Cheek116hd Rail trip, good energy 7
86- 08 Adelaide1191} Tourist1213 Sheldon119% Settled, no threat 7
84- 18 Divine 0ath1195 Our Channel1213 Highball119} Rated,split inside1/8 10
85- 14 Bohhy'sKitten12223 GlobalView1222 StormingInti122n0 Late gain outside 8
80- 23 Mr Speaker1204 DivineQath118hd Supermonic1183 Brushed gate, off slow 8
93- 07 Divine Oath120nk Big Bazinga1183 All Tied Up1221 Up late, held on 11
80- 21 DivineOth1224 RingWeeknd12234 GibsonsBullt12225  Attended pace, gamel§

Jun6 Beltr.t4f gd :494 B 16/29 May14Beltr.t4f fst:492B 820 Apr25Beltr.tdf fst:50 B 5771
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